PD travel charger
SKU: TTTRTCPD30WUL
Charger with ultra fast charging 3000 mAh, 1 Type-C Power Delivery output 30 W,
European plug
This travel charger is the ideal accessory to charge your devices while you travel.
The power supply is equipped with a Type-C output with which you can connect all devices supporting this technology. Simply
insert the European plug into a wall socket to start topping up the charge.
This travel charger is equipped with the Power Delivery system that ensures a faster recharge and allows you to power devices
like Macbook or Notebook.
In fact, after only 30 minutes of charge, the energy level of your device will already be at 70%.
This is the ideal product to deal with frequent trips without ever being left with flat batteries.
Features:
Output power: 30W
1 Type-C output
Power Delivery Technology
EU plug
Device charge level after 30 minutes: 70% *
* times are approximate and will depend on the device being recharged.
PD travel charger
SKU: TTTRTCPD30WUL
Technical data
Input: 100 - 250 VAC
Output: 5V/3A - 9V/2A - 12V/2A - 15V/2A - 20V/1.5A
Connector: Type C 30W
Plug type: European
Suited for: Macbook, Macbook Pro, Notebook
Technology: Power Delivery 30 W
Charging type: Ultra-fast
Input voltage: 100 - 240 Vac / 50-60 Hz
EAN: 8018417242403
SKU: TTTRTCPD30WUL
Weight: 77 g
Maximum output power: 30 WATT
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 35 mm
Width Pack: 75 mm
Depth Inner: 90 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 120 g
Width Inner: 215 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 250 mm
Height Inner: 210 mm
Weight Inner: 500 g
Width Master: 380 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 445 mm
Weight Master: 4700 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it